
  Grades 6-8      Grades 6-12      Grades 9-12

Curriculum-Informed Programming  
3/29-4/2

Tune in Monday through Friday, noon-5 PM, to the 
North Carolina Channel or stream at pbsnc.org/ahl

Watch PreK-third grade educational programming on the Rootle 24/7 PBS KIDS Channel. Check our schedule at pbsnc.org/rootle.

Noon
MONDAY 3/29 TUESDAY 3/30 WEDNESDAY 3/31 THURSDAY 4/1 FRIDAY 4/2

12:30

Animals  
with Cameras: 

A Nature  
Miniseries
Episode 3
(Science)

Illustrative Math
Grade 6: Representing 

Ratios with Tables
(Math)

Nature
Human Nature

(Science)

Illustrative Math
Grade 6:  

Converting Units
(Math)

Repeat from 3/30

1:00

Illustrative Math
Grade 7: Relationships 

with Equations
(Math)

Illustrative Math
Grade 7: Proportional 
Relationship Graphs

(Math)

Repeat from 3/30

1:30
NOVA

Touching the Asteroid
(Science)

Illustrative Math
Grade 8:  

Systems of Equations
(Math)

Illustrative Math
Grade 8: Solving  

Systems of Equations
(Math)

Repeat from 3/30

2:00

Illustrative Math
Algebra: Quadratic & 
Exponential Functions

(Math)

Illustrative Math
Algebra: Quadratics  
for Situations, Part 1

(Math)

Repeat from 3/30

2:30

NOVA
Australia’s First  
4 Billion Years:  

Awakening
(Science)

NOVA
Australia’s First  
4 Billion Years:  
Life Explodes

(Science)

NOVA
Australia’s First  
4 Billion Years:  

Monsters
(Science)

NOVA
Australia’s First  
4 Billion Years:  

Strange Creatures
(Science)

The  
Windermere  

Children
(World History)

3:00

3:30

Letters from  
Baghdad

(U.S./World History)

D-Day at  
Pointe-Du-Hoc
(Social Studies)

Asian Americans
A Question of Loyalty

(Social Studies)

Asian Americans
Generation Rising

(Social Studies)

4:00

The  
Windermere  

Children:  
In Their Own Words

(World History)

4:30
Asian Americans
Breaking Ground
(Social Studies)

Asian Americans
Good Americans
(Social Studies)

Asian Americans
Breaking Through

(Social Studies)

5 PM

The Future of  
America’s Past
A Grave Injustice
(Social Studies)

Story of Us, NC:  
A PBS American  

Portrait Story
(Culture)
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